
Nath Valley School 
CBSE Class X Result Analysis 

 

Class X CBSE (2024-25) results were declared yesterday.  Students of Nath Valley 

School performed excellently. Khushi Nitin Agrawal with 99% was the topper 

followed by Geet Sandeep Bhalsing, Jahnvi Kedarnath Chechani, Ananya Manoj 

Jadhav with 98.8% and Zoya Mehta with 96.8%.   The Trustees, the Director, Mr. 

Ranjit Dass and Principal Dr. Swarup Dutta have conveyed their congratulations to 

the meritorious students and to all the teachers.   
 
 

The following students secured highest marks in their subjects. 
 

 

SUBJECT WISE HIGHEST 

ENGLISH 100 

VASUNDHARA AMIT BHOSALE, NAVIKA SUYOG 
MACHHAR, JONATHAN SHANMUGHAM JOSHUA, 
ISHANI GANESH GHUGE 

HINDI 98 JANAK MANISH TIBREWALA 

MARATHI 100 

GEET SANDEEP BHALSING, AARYA RATNAKAR 
CHAVAN, SWARA SARANG DEORE, SHREEYASH 
MANGESH GAWHAD, ATHARVA KAILAS HARAL, 
SHARVARI SHRIKANT SAHASRABUDHE,  

MATHEMATICS 99 

KHUSHI NITIN AGRAWAL, NAMAN RAGHAVENDRA 
BAGDIYA, ATHARVA KAILAS HARAL, ANANYA MANOJ 
JADHAV 

SCIENCE 100 
KHUSHI NITIN AGRAWAL, MANASVI MUKUND BAJAJ, 
SOUMIL MANAV 

SOCIAL STUDIES 100 
JAHNVI KEDARNATH CHECHANI, RAGHAV KUNAL 
SABOO 

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 100 

KRITTIKA AGARWAL, AVNI ANUP AGRAWAL, KHUSHI 
NITIN AGRAWAL, MANASVI MUKUND BAJAJ, GEET 
SANDEEP BHALSING, VASUNDHARA AMIT BHOSALE, 
AARYA RATNAKAR CHAVAN, JAHNVI KEDARNATH 
CHECHANI, HARBHAJAN PRAVEEN CHOKHANI, RITIKA 
PAWAN CHOUDHARI, SWARA SARANG DEORE, 
ARYAN SUDHIR GITE, ANANYA MANOJ JADHAV, 
MANAS SHIVAJI JAGTAP, JONATHAN SHANMUGHAM 
JOSHUA, SHAURYA SUDHIR KAKADE, JIYA NARESH 
KELANI, DAIVIK UMESH KULKARNI, PRANAV KUMAR, 
MITISHA ASHISH MISHRA, RASIKA RAMESHWAR 
NAVANDAR, HARSH YOGESH PATHAK, SUHANI SUMIT 
TAYAL, ISHAAN GURUPRASAD THETE, MUKULRAJ 
LAHARIMANOHAR VAKIL, NEIL YOGESH 
VARGANTWAR, HRIDAY RAHUL ZAMBAD, SHARVARI 
SHRIKANT SAHASRABUDHE,  

FINANCIAL MARKET 
MANAGEMENT 100 

VANSHVARDHAN ANUPRAS BAZAZ, RIDDHI VIVEK 
GUPTA, NAVELI SUYOG MACHHAR, NAVIKA SUYOG 
MACHHAR, SAINA SUJEET MUTHA, AKSHADA VINOD 
PATIL, STUTI PRAMOD SURSE, RAJVEER UDAYSINH 
PATIL,  

 

Out of 140 students, 27 students got 97% and above, 30 students got 95% to 

96.99%, 35 students got 90% to 94.99%, 31 students got 80% to 89.99%, 10 

students secured 70% to 79.99%, 6 students secured 60% to 69.99%, 1 student 

secured less than 60%. 
 



 

 
 

The List Of 90% And Above Scorers Is Given Below: 

KHUSHI NITIN AGRAWAL 99 

GEET SANDEEP BHALSING 98.8 

JAHNVI KEDARNATH CHECHANI 98.8 

ANANYA MANOJ JADHAV 98.8 

VASUNDHARA AMIT BHOSALE 98.4 

ASEEM PRANAV MAHAJAN 98.4 

MUKULRAJ LAHARIMANOHAR VAKIL 98.4 

MANASVI MUKUND BAJAJ 98.2 

AARYA RATNAKAR CHAVAN 98.2 

MANAS SHIVAJI JAGTAP 98 

JIYA NARESH KELANI 98 

NAVIKA SUYOG MACHHAR 97.8 

JANHAVI MAHESH FULWANI 97.6 

ARNAV NILESH MANGULKAR 97.6 

SAKSHAM ABHISHEK TAYAL 97.6 

SWARA SARANG DEORE 97.4 

ATHARVA KAILAS HARAL 97.4 

DAIVIK UMESH KULKARNI 97.4 

SUHANI SUMIT TAYAL 97.4 

RITIKA PAWAN CHOUDHARI 97.2 

PRANAV KUMAR 97.2 

SOUMIL MANAV 97.2 

HEERAL VISHAL PANDE 97.2 

HRIDAY RAHUL ZAMBAD 97.2 

HARBHAJAN PRAVEEN CHOKHANI 97 

RAGHAV KUNAL SABOO 97 

JAI KAILASH BAFNA 97 

NAMAN NAVAL AGRAWAL 96.8 

NAMAN RAGHAVENDRA BAGDIYA 96.8 

PIYUSH DHANANJAY CHAUDHARI 96.8 

ARPIT SACHIN CHECHANI 96.8 

JONATHAN SHANMUGHAM JOSHUA 96.8 

AVNI ANUP AGRAWAL 96.6 

MITHILESH KIRAN EDKE 96.6 

ARYAN SUDHIR GITE 96.6 

JANAK MANISH TIBREWALA 96.6 

RIDDHIMA PRAVEEN TULSHAN 96.6 

KRITTIKA AGARWAL 96.4 

NAVELI SUYOG MACHHAR 96.4 

ARNAV ANUPRIYA MAHARSHI 96.4 

NISHANT YOGESH SIKCHI 96.4 

VIDHI VIJAY SOLANKE 96.2 

SARVESH AMIT GUNJAL 96 

TANVI CHANDRAKANT TIDKE 95.8 

SHARVARI SHRIKANT SAHASRABUDHE 95.8 

JIYA SHIRISH AGRAWAL 95.6 

ARNAV VENKATESH EKBOTE 95.6 

VYOM SAMIDH PATEL 95.6 



HARSH YOGESH PATHAK 95.6 

KAVYANJALI DILEEPSINGH BAHURE 95.4 

BHAVISHA ANILKUMAR KELANI 95.4 

PRAGUN NEERAJ KHEMKA 95.4 

NIKHIL KURUP 95.4 

ANUSHKA SUMANT MALANI 95.4 

SAINA SUJEET MUTHA 95.4 

ISHANI GANESH GHUGE 95.2 

NEIL YOGESH VARGANTWAR 95.2 

AARUSH NIKHIL SARADA 94.8 

VRUSHABH SANJIV JADHAVAR 

RAJVARDHAN ROHIT PANDIT 

STUTI PRAMOD SURSE 

DHRUVI KAUTUK AGRAWAL 

VISHWA RAVINDRA WAKALE 

RAJVEER YUVRAJ RAJPUT 

SHAURYA SUDHIR KAKADE 

SIDDHI MAHESH BANKAR 

VANSHVARDHAN ANUPRAS BAZAZ 

MRIDUL ADITYA KHEMKA 

PARAM NILESH SABU 

ARSH ANUPAM TAKALKAR 

OM SUNIL CHAUDHARI 

ISHAAN GURUPRASAD THETE 

RAJVEER UDAYSINH PATIL 

SIDDHI AMIT AGRAWAL 

RASIKA RAMESHWAR NAVANDAR 

KRITI AKSHAY RATHI 

AARYA ANAND BIYANI 

AARYA AMOL KADAM 

MITISHA ASHISH MISHRA 

MANDAR ARUN PANZADE 

AKSHADA VINOD PATIL 

AARAV AMOL GAMBHIR 

MUSKAAN GANESH JINDAL 

NISHKARSH HARISH PANDEY 

RIDDHI VIVEK GUPTA 

RIYA SUNIL ZENDE 

ANGEL VIPUL BANSAL 

SHREEYASH MANGESH GAWHAD 

NIHARIKA SANDEEP NATHANI 

DIVAS PATNI 

DARSHANI SANDEEP DESHMUKH 

SOHAM VISHAL LADNIYA 
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